Winter Series 2011 Results

Name

Count = 19 boats
Twist & Shout
Red Ted
Pocahontas
Africa

Squirrel
Aquamagic
Cygneture

Midnight Rambler I

Sly Little Bear
Te Heke

Grey Ghost
Boomerang VI
Stir Fry

Rip It Up

FC Boating
Alkira
Moondance
Joka

New Horizons IV
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Total

20
34
32
25
40
54
59
63
65
67
69
71
73
82
82
84
84
89
89

Best of

With Drop
2
7
8
8
11
13
14
19
23
25
27
29
31
33
42
42
44
44
49
49
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